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Detector

Type

Mass (kt)

Location

Events

Status

Super-Kamiokande

LVD
KamlLLAND
Borexino
IceCube
Baksan
HALO
Daya Bay
NOvA™
MicroBooNE"
SNO-+
DUNE
Hyper-
Kamiokande
JUNO
RENO-50
PINGU

H,O
CnHZn
CnHZn
CnHZn

Long string
CnHZn
Pb
CnHZn
CnHZn
Ar
CnH2n
Ar
H,O

CnHZn
CnHZn
Long string

32
1
1
0.3
(600)
0.33
0.08
0.33
15
0.17
0.8
40

20
18
(600)

Japan
Italy
Japan
Italy
South pole
Russia
Canada
China
USA
USA
Canada
USA
Japan

China
Korea
South pole

7000
300
300
100

(10°)

50
30
100
4000
17
300
3000
75 000

6000
5400
(10°)

Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running ,
Near future g
Future ’
Future

Future
Future
Future

’
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Papers:
1. Suwa, Sumiyoshi, Nakazato, Takahira, Koshio, Mori, Wendell, ApJ, 881, 139 (2019)

2. Suwa, Harada, Nakazato, Sumiyoshi, PTEP, arXiv:2008.07070
3. Mori, Suwa, Nakazato, Sumiyoshi, Harada, Harada, Koshio, Wendell, PTEP, arXiv:2010.16254
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Supernova Neutrino Database

%:/ i 1 l( - :/ = y http://asphwww.ph.noda.tus.ac.jp/snn/
* iFETE (1<0.3s)

dynamical, GR, Boltzmann neutrino transport, nuclear EOS, 1D
Yamada 1997, Sumiyoshi+ 2005

* PNS/KAEIETE (£50.35)

static (TOV), FLD neutrino transport, nuclear EOS, 1D
Suzuki 1993 10% e

*2ODHEEBONICER
trevive=100, 200, 300 ms
Nakazato+ 2013 2 .
* ZAE a
13, 20, 30, 50 Mo U
Umeda+ 2012 I

Time (s)
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[Suwa, Sumiyoshi, Naka,zato,Tbkahlra, Koshio, Mori, Wendell AJ 881 139 (2019)]
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* BAOREFEDEEMEETDH S B ITLL: 1.17~2.01Mo

Demorest+ 2010, Antoniadis+ 2013, Martinez+ 2015
(see also Cromartie+ 2020 for a recent update)

* BIPNSAHFHE., YR, LWIEWST 4 — 248,

Mns=1.20. 1.35. 2.05Mo
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[Suwa, Sumiyoshi, Nakazato, Takahira, Koshio, Mori, Wendell, ApJ, 881, 139 (20191

* 2.05M@:

N(>1) = J N(t)dt’
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[Suwa, Sumiyoshi, Nakazato, Takahira, Koshio, Mori, Wendell, ApJ, 881, 139 (20191
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Backward cumulative plot
[Suwa, Sumiyoshi, Nakazato, Takahira, Koshio, Mori, Wendell, ApJ, 881, 139 (2019)]
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[Suwa, Harada, Nakazato, Sumiyoshi, PTEP in press., arXiv:2008.07070]
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[Suwa, Harada, Nakazato, Sumiyoshi, PTEP in press., arXiv:2008.07070]
* ARV ML—bF (SN@10kpc)

_ 15/2 B .
%%7205_1< Maer >< o > * [ Mexs <RPNS ) 8<%>5<t+t0> 2
32.5 kton 10 kpc 1.4M,, 10 km 3 100 3
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312 B .
E,. ~ 25MeV Mews <RPNS> 2(%)(“‘%) e
1.4M 10 km 3 100 s

* PNSHE

1 1/2 I ~5/2 v ~172 D
RPNS — 10 km e’ det
72051 25 MeV 32.5 kton 10 kpc

* consistency relation (RO ZLMEZ52 %)

RR 17
@ 15
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* Take home messages
tRHE - 0(103). Mens & 1HE,
t® A - 0(10)s. >100s HH W X 5
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* Next step
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